

DJO Incorporated to Present at the 18th Annual Piper Jaffray Healthcare Conference on November 30, 2006

Live Webcast Provided

SAN DIEGO, Nov 21, 2006 (BUSINESS WIRE) -- DJO Incorporated (NYSE:DJO), a global provider of products and services that promote musculoskeletal and vascular health, today announced that the Company has been invited to make a presentation at the Piper Jaffray Healthcare Conference, held at the Pierre Hotel in New York City. The Company's presentation will focus on its strategy and position within its markets. Interested investors may listen to the presentation live via webcast beginning at 12:00 p.m. Eastern Time, on Thursday, November 30, 2006, by clicking the link below or by visiting the Company's Investors page at www.djortho.com. A webcast replay will be available one hour after the live event and continues for 30 days. (http://www.corporate-ir.net/ireye/conflobby.zhtml?ticker=DJO&item_id= 1414518) (Due to its length, this URL may need to be copied/pasted into your Internet browser's address field. Remove the extra space if one exists.)

About DJO Incorporated

DJO Incorporated is a global provider of solutions for musculoskeletal and vascular health, specializing in rehabilitation and regeneration products for the non-operative orthopedic, spine and vascular markets. Marketed under the Aircast®, DonJoy® and ProCare® brands, the Company's broad range of over 700 rehabilitation products, including rigid knee braces, soft goods and pain management products, are used in the prevention of injury, in the treatment of chronic conditions and for recovery after surgery or injury. The Company's regeneration products consist of bone growth stimulation devices that are used to treat nonunion fractures and as an adjunct therapy after spinal fusion surgery. The Company's vascular systems products help prevent deep vein thrombosis and pulmonary embolism that can occur after orthopedic and other surgeries. Together, these products provide solutions throughout the patient's continuum of care. The Company sells its products in the United States and in more than 60 other countries through networks of agents, distributors and its own direct sales force. Customers include orthopedic, podiatric and spine surgeons, orthotic and prosthetic centers, third-party distributors, hospitals, surgery centers, physical therapists, athletic trainers, other healthcare professionals and individual and team athletes. For additional information on the Company, please visit www.djortho.com.

SOURCE: DJO Incorporated

DJO Incorporated
Mark Francois, Director of Investor Relations
760-734-4766
mark.francois@djortho.com